Position

Board Director
Board Director
Board Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Director
Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department Total Wages

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Administration

Board

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board

Board

Administration

Governing Board
Governing Board

Administration

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

$13,600
$12,800
$12,000

$7.350

$5,580

$4,375

$4,025

$4,025

$3,906

$3,906

$3,500

$3,400
$3,000
$2,975

$2,975

$2,790

$2,790

$2,604

$2,604

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,695
$19,695
$1,042
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$611
$19,695
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Director

Board Of Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Board

Elected Official

Elected Official

Board

Elected Official

Elected Official

Board

Elected Official

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$2,418

$2,150

$2,050

$2,046

$1,900

$1,850

$1,408

$1,350

$1,191

$1,083

$1,040

$975

$558

$186

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$108

$0

$91

$83

$79

$75

$0

$0



