Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Governing Board	\$13,600	\$19,695
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Governing Board	\$12,800	\$19,695
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Governing Board	\$12,000	\$1,042
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$7,350	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$5,580	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,375	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,025	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,025	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$3,906	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$3,906	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,500	\$0
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Governing Board	\$3,400	\$611
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Governing Board	\$3,000	\$19,695
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$2,975	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$2,975	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,790	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,790	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,604	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,604	\$0

Director	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,418	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$2,150	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$2,050	\$0
Director	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,046	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,900	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,850	\$0
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,408	\$108
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,350	\$0
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,191	\$91
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,083	\$83
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,040	\$79
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$975	\$75
Director	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$558	\$0
Director	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$186	\$0